power-sonic.com
PSL-BTC/BTP SERIES
RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM IRON PHOSPHATE
BATTERIES
LiFePO4 Bluetooth® Series
Utilizing an intelligent BMS and Bluetooth® communication,
the Power Sonic PSL Bluetooth® series ensures you can monitor
your battery status and localize any potential issues.

Battery
Management
System
Bluetooth®
Communication
Nominal
Voltage
Rated
Capacity
AH
Approx. Dimensions: inch (mm) Approx.
Weight Terminal
TypeLength Width Height
inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs. kgs.
PSL-BTC-1290 ü ü 12.8V 9Ah 5.94 151 2.55 65 3.74 95 2.64 1.2 F2
PSL-BTC-12120 ü ü 12.8V 12Ah 5.94 151 3.87 98.5 3.74 95 3.52 1.6 F2
PSL-BTP-12200 ü ü 12.8V 20Ah 7.13 181 3.00 76 6.50 165 6.61 3 M6
PSL-BTP-12500 ü ü 12.8V 50Ah 7.72 196 6.50 165 6.85 174 14.33 6.5 M6
PSL-BTP-12750 ü ü 12.8V 75Ah 10.24 260 6.62 168 8.39 213 21.60 9.8 M8
PSL-BTP-121000 ü ü 12.8V 100Ah 12.52 318 6.50 165 8.47 215 28.20 12.8 M8
PSL-BTP-121250 ü ü 12.8V 125Ah 12.51 318 6.49 165 8.46 215 32.80 14.9 M8
PSL-BTP-121500 ü ü 12.8V 150Ah 19.09 485 6.70 170 9.45 240 44.53 20.2 M8
PSL-BTP-122000 ü ü 12.8V 200Ah 19.03 483.5 6.70 170 9.50 241 53.35 24.2 M8
PSL-BTP-123000 ü ü 12.8V 300Ah 20.48 520 10.55 268 8.72 221.6 83.11 37.7 M8
PSL-BTP-24500 ü ü 25.6V 50Ah 12.52 318 6.50 165 8.47 215 27.11 12.3 M8
PSL-BTP-241000 ü ü 25.6V 100Ah 19.03 483.5 6.69 170 9.49 241 54.60 24.8 M8
PSL-BTC/BTP
SERIES
Rechargeable Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery
PSL BTC/BTP – LiFePO4 Bluetooth® Series